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Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

Deerfield Run Elementary
MORNING ROUTES:

Page 1 of 2

BUS 606

6:57 AM
7:00 AM
7:03 AM
7:11 AM
7:17 AM
7:21 AM

GREENVIEW DR AND CREEKVIEW DR

LYONS CREEK DR & PATUXENT GREENS DR
PARKVIEW WAY AND GOLFCREST DR

GAMBREL CT & GENTRY CT & SNOWHILL ESTATES LN
RADNOR LA AND SILVERBIRCH LA

EASTBOURNE LN & OXWELL LN
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Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

Deerfield Run Elementary
AFTERNOON ROUTES:
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BUS 639
2:13 PM RADNOR LA AND SILVERBIRCH LA
2:16 PM EASTBOURNE LN & OXWELL LN
2:20 PM GAMBREL CT & GENTRY CT & SNOWHILL ESTATES LN
2:26 PM GREENVIEW DR AND CREEKVIEW DR
2:30 PM LYONS CREEK DR & PATUXENT GREENS DR
2:33 PM PARKVIEW WAY AND GOLFCREST DR



